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JVA

Protective clothing

M2PA3STRF

MACH 2

Women's cut stretch work trousers with a tight fit combining lightness,

resistance and great freedom of movement suitable for most uses

Logistics information

Reference

M2PA3STRFGOPT

M2PA3STRFGOTM

M2PA3STRFGOGT

M2PA3STRFGOXG

M2PA3STRFGOXX

M2PA3STRFGO3X

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Dark grey-Orange
Dark grey-Orange
Dark grey-Orange
Dark grey-Orange
Dark grey-Orange

Dark grey-Orange

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Size Designation

M2PA3STRF

M2PA3STRF

M2PA3STRF

M2PA3STRF

M2PA3STRF

M2PA3STRF

EAN13

3295249252892

3295249252915

3295249252922

3295249252939

3295249252946

3295249252953

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249252899

13295249252912

13295249252929

13295249252936

13295249252943

13295249252950

etsod sofely

1

59kg
6.2 kg
6.4 kg
6.6 kg
6.8 kg

7.1 kg

41.0
cm

414
cm

41.8
am

41.0
cm

41.0
cm

40.4
am

www.deltaplus.mx

366 224
cm  cm
364 218
cm  cm
364 23.0
cm  cm
364 234
cm  cm
372 226
cm  cm
36.0 23.0
cm  cm
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